e R

" Washington Federal Savings Skaglt county Auditor

Mounﬁ Vernon Office

JAPLE. Box 639 212%/2007 Page
¢ _Mount Vernon. WA 98273

"Amn: © Al Collins

Date _ 01/23/07" ,’“- Loan No. 313212-3, 313213-1,

ICAGO T[]’LE 00 313214-9, 313215-6
NOTICE gF)kIO CATION OF DEED OF TRUST
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS1s g'iv__en that Washington Federal Savings ,
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated 01/27/06 ,
recorded under __ AUDITOR'S FILE No. 200601310153 ,
in the Records of SKAGIT w County, State of WASHINGTON

has, this date, modified the terms: of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument"), as approved by
ROMMIN, LLP, A WASHINGTON LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows '

IMPORTANT: Any numbered-paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate ;s notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice. .

'.X—_] 1. The Matunty Date of the Loan Contract and Securlty Instrument has been changed
from 01/27/07 _t.o-" 01/27/08

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrumcnt has also been modlﬁed in a manmer other than
change in the Maturity Date. - _

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the. grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and S :

WASHINGTON FEDERAT, SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the _terms of any“loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument’ shall in"all other respects

remain in full foree and effect.
Grantor(s)

RONMIN LLP

4" ] - :
VINTAGE INVESTMENTS, INC PARTﬁER\\
By Ronald A. Woolwe oy Pres:Ldent

e 8

H R CHRISTENSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
PARTNER
By Harold Christenson, Manager ’

{Over ior notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. L0122 WA 05/25/06

1 of 3 3PV



Zfo z 28pg

s ;oz _“aﬁed LooziTei
; "
‘ d":‘ Joupnv &mnoo uﬁens

m L

\\\I\””“H,

\\\$ \'\S VM

///

f///
rd
<9
;.
el
.
=
3‘-
Q’,
\\

’.g-urd X d
———— .

/”fflflli\\\“\

_3‘97 1/ "LI sai{dx'é UO{SSTIUUIOD Ay e
4_,-.)_1@3 V("H 18 Suiprsax

« “UOTBUTYSEN 40 AeIS 941 10 pue m leqnd LreloN (é’tﬂéﬁ BN IE9S)
(pmyeusig) .

La~1e+] ‘pemq

USURIISUT 91 U1 PaUonUAI sasodind _pué:‘sdéﬁ o 107 f1red yons Jo 108 AIRIIN[OA PUE 23] 3] 3G 0)
(PaImdaxy sem JUSWINLSU] ST} WOGAN jo_J-t‘éqsg uo A1red o1 Jo MueN)

dT1 ‘NIKNOH Jo

(3a15M1 ], Jaog;() “ga Ailmmnv Joad£1)
) AANIAVY

f0TT “NOILONYLSNOD NOSNALSI¥HI. ¥ H 40 HHSVNVK 3‘11 se 1 P"gp@[MOUHOE
pUe JUSIINISHE 3} IINJAXY 0] PAZUOUITE 2ISM/SeM (‘Aam/aqs,faq) 1B} PAIRIS IBO UC “TUOINIISUT ST

paudis (£ay/ays/ey) ey pedpajmouyor (s)uosiad pres pue ‘aur s10jaq pareadde oym (syuostad ay are/st
[(s)uosiad Jo (s)aumN]

NOSNELI.SIHHD C["IO}IVH
bAh] aouapma Amwe;mms DARY JO MOUY | 1ot AJTMA0 |

i LIDVAS 40 ALNOD
ss(

R NOlﬂbIIHSVM 40 ALVIS

sandxa uoISSTUnuo? Ay

1e Furprsas L A

‘ 70 91815 2y} 1o} pue W MNjqnd AIRloN (durg iO'TEQS)"' | b
(aImeusig) et

pared

“rjusurnsuf am i pauouuam

sosodind pue sasn oty 10§ 108 ATERMIOA PuR 933 (II9Y/IAY/SIL) 3q 01 )1 PASPI[MOLDE PUR JUSIINLSTL S

poudts (Aatpyays/ay) ey padpapmowae (sjuosiad pres pue awm a10)3q pamadde oym (s)uos.led am am/SI
[(s)yuosiad Jo (s)auen]

18]} SOUSPIAD ALO]OR]STIES JARY I0 MOUY [ 12} .&J:Iii;aa I
( 40 ALNNOD -
'ss ( T

( J0aLvis -



)

STATE OF S
T ) ss,
COUNTY OF e Y
I certify that 1 know or have satisfactory evidence that
. RONWALD A WOOLWORTH

_  [Name(s) of person(s)]
is/are the person(s) who appeared before e, and said person(s) acknowledged that (he/she/they) signed this
instrument, on oath stated that (he/shefthey) was/were authorized to execute the instrument and
acknowledged it as the PRESIDENT OF VINTAGE INVESTMENTS, INC,
PARTNER"
(Type of Authority, e.g., Officer, Trustee)

of - RONMIN. LLP _ _
{(Name of the Party on Behalf of Whom the Instrument was Executed)
to be the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

... (Signature)

and for the State of WA 1w o,

Notary Public’ m :
residing at 3 +/A QAT 4
My commission’ EXpIres. - "!_&/l !a ¥

Dated: [ =3)-07

{Seal or Stamp)

.....
o

S‘&- BSLON o
D

N LI

\\\\\””H”,

i\
N
A

W



